
N6 Dessau, Hauptbahnhof - Roßlau, Bhf - Erlebnisbad - Lukoer Str. / Waldesruh
Meinsdorf, Lindenstraße 

Dessauer
Verkehrs GmbH

Anmerkungen
Haltestellen

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig B ab
Theater
Hauptpost
Nantegasse
Ferd.-v.-Schill-Straße
Körnerstraße
Schillerstraße
DVV Stadtwerke
Rosenhof
Elbhaus
Elbzollhaus
Roßlau, Bahnhof
Roßlau, Anhaltiner Platz
Roßlau, Burgwallstraße
Roßlau, Waldstraße
Roßlau, Erlebnisbad
Roßlau, Meinsdorfer Straße
R., Meinsdorfer Str./Bln. Str.
Roßlau, Friedhof
Roßlau, Am Finkenherd
Roßl. Lukoer Str./Waldesruh
Roßlau, Birkenallee
Roßl. Ölpfuhlallee/Birkenallee
H.-Wäschke-Weg
Meinsdorf, Kreisstraße
Meinsdorf, Kohlenstraße
Meinsdorf, Lindenstraße an

21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.23

|
|
|

21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.32

22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.25
22.25
22.26

|
22.27

23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.15
23.17
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.23

|
|
|

23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.32

Samstag



N6 Meinsdorf, Lindenstraße
Lukoer Str. / Waldesruh

- Erlebnisbad - Roßlau, Bhf - Dessau, Hauptbahnhof
 

Dessauer
Verkehrs GmbH

Anmerkungen
Haltestellen

Meinsdorf, Lindenstraße ab
Meinsdorf, Bahnhofstraße
Roßl. Lukoer Str./Waldesruh
Roßlau, Birkenallee
Roßl. Ölpfuhlallee/Birkenallee
H.-Wäschke-Weg
Roßlau, Erlebnisbad
Roßlau, Waldstraße
Roßlau, Burgwallstraße
Roßlau, Dessauer Straße
Roßlau, Bahnhof
Elbzollhaus
Elbhaus
Rosenhof
DVV Stadtwerke
Schillerstraße
Körnerstraße
Bauhausmuseum
Ferd.-v.-Schill-Straße
Albrechtsplatz
Wörlitzer Platz
Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig B an

20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52

|
|

20.53
20.54
20.55

21.33
21.35

|
|
|

21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52

|
|

21.53
21.54
21.55

22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52

|
|

22.53
22.54
22.55

23.33
23.35

|
|
|

23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.43

Samstag


